*c“mbing Youth Boulder National Championships

Esz:dage 16 May 2024 - 18 May 2024
Juniors Female Boulder Official General Result
Name CC Bib Finals Semi-Finals  Qualification

1 HO Jacqueline ON 240 3T4z34 1T73z13 6T6z 107
2 TAYLOR-AINSLIE Caiya BC 245 3T4z35 3T3z44 6T6z 6 6
3 VANIER Alexa AB 235 3T4z55 1T4z17 4T6z57
4 GAO Reena ON 224 2T4z26 2T4z715 4T6z6 6
5 BRIGGS Evangelina ON 243 2T4z34 3T3z33 4T6z 47
6 TIMMER Alison BC 215 1T4z17 1T3z47 3T6z 3 11
7 PIDGEON Cedar BC 218 1T2z 12 4T6z4 6
8 HENDRY Cedar QC 259 1T2z 12 3T5z35
9 MUSGRAVE Hannah BC 251 0T4z 0 22 3T6z58
10 LOUIE Paige AB 250 0T3z 0 11 4T6z 10 10
11 DREHER Molly ON 229 0T2z03 5T6z 76
12 BOWLES Grace AB 219 0T2z 04 3T6z47
13 ROY Marie-Andrée QC 257 0T2z 05 2T5z27
14 CHOW Teagan BC 255 0T2z 0 11 3T6z57
15 VILLENEUVE Elise AB 221 0T1z 01 4T6z 4 10
16 CARROLL Kameryn AB 256 0T1z 01 4T6z7 6
17 SMITH Alexandra ON 222 0T1z 01 2T6z2 12
18 CHAN Chaela ON 213 0T1z 01 276z 3 11
19 HSU Natalie BC 212 0T1z03 3T6z39
20 SNIDER Maelle AB 231 0T0z00 2T5z25
21 RABEEH Alyssa AB 232 2T5z29
22 AYOTTE Sandrine QC 226 2T5z22 10
23 CASSIVI-PELLETIER Laurence QC 238 2T5z2 18
24 POULIN Maélie QC 223 2T5z23 6
25 ROYER Alexane QC 258 275237
26 CAUSTON Teagan AB 228 27524 10
27 TROTTIER Sophie SK 242 2T5z 4 11
28 FUERTES Linnea AB 249 2T5z 4 23
29 TRUDELLE Dakota ON 246 2T5z 5 16
30 SUH Elizabeth AB 220 2T4z 2 4
30 COTINGHI Anais QC 216 2T4z 2 4



32
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Name

LAMOTHE Laurie
JANSMA Téa
WORDEN Selena
FYRIGOS Léa
MCARTHUR Kayla
PARNES Ambrosia
FIELD Lucy

GILLHAM Riley
SCOTT-BURCH Paige
DAVIES-OSTROM Rowan
MCCASKILL Annie
LORD Kaia

LIST Kathelijne
HEALEY xenia
CAIRNS Lauren
BOIVIN Katrine
NORMAN Samantha

CcC
QC
AB
BC
QC
AB
MB
AB
ON
ON
QC
NB
BC
ON
NL
AB
QC
NL

Bib Finals
225
241
214
247
230
234
233
227
253
248
237
244
252
236
217
254
239

Semi-Finals

Qualification
2T4z 27
2T4z 27
2T4z 212
2T4z 35
2T4z 419
2T4z59
2T3z26
2T3z67
2T2z55
1T4z19
1T3z38
1T2z1 2
1T2z2 8
0T2z06
0T1z03
0T1z04
0T0z0O0

Result official

Vertical-Life
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